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GRAND PRIX RACES GKM CD)

Estado Del Campeonato

I 1TANIA; > ,
Después de la Fecha 5
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
POS Nombre feb 21 mar 21 abr 11 may 16 jun 13 Total Anl:::ior L?;:;r
PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS
1 |Luis Suarez 28 34 29 38 17 146
2 |Ethan Flores 26 30 29 37 20 142 4 4
3 [Ricardo Guido 23 32 18 31 10 114 28 32
4 |Fabrizzio Mompala 27 0 30 37 14 108 6 38
5 |Angel J. Morales 15 22 12 27 17 93 15 53
6 |Mirko Campos 13 21 15 27 8 84 9 62
7 [Maximo A. Rojano 0 14 29 39 0 82 2 64
8 |JuanL. Meraz 0 22 21 24 0 67 15 79
9 |Erick Moreno 0 0 27 38 0 65 2 81
10 |Oscar Guido 9 12 9 20 9 59 6 87
11 |Josef Angeles 0 0 12 33 9 5 | 5 |92
12 |Luis Alcantar 30 23 0 0 0 53 1 93
13 |Jose L. Angeles 29 16 0 0 0 45 8 101
14 |Dave Lara 0 0 34 0 0 34 11 1112
15 |Oscar Mondragon 0 29 0 0 0 29 5 117
15 |Nectar Fuentes 0 0 29 0 0 29 0 117
17 |Yair Ventura 28 0 0 0 0 28 1 118
18 |Hades Gonzalez 26 0 0 0 0 26 2 120
19 |Christopher de la Vega 0 0 25 0 0 25 1 121
20 |Kevin D. Davila 8 10 6 0 0 24 1 122
21 |Tristan Izquierdo 0 22 0 0 0 22 2 124
21 (Christian Romero 0 0 0 22 0 22 0 124
23 |[Gabriel Lara 18 0 0 0 0 18 4 128
23 (Marlon Romero 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 128
25 |Uriel Juarez 5 6 0 6 0 17 1 129
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Jacob Solis
Marlon Careaga
Jonathan Duenas
Mateo Bernal
José F. Retama
Angel G. Villalobos
Caleb Sanchez
Dylan Quirino
Ebani J. Palacios
Pablo Careaga
Daniel Alvarez
Carlos Arreola
Joaquin Alvarez

Dereck Hernandez

o O O O

Y
Y

o b~ O N O O O o o

o O w O O 0 O w o o o o o o

o O O

RN
NJ

O O o o o o B N O O

16
13
13

N O O O o o o F

O O N O O O U O O O o o o o

-
o

N OB U 9N 0 0 O L

130
133
133
134
135
136
137
137
138
138
139
141
142
144




